
Montageanleitung JOOLA Worldcup

Art. 110 2202
1102215

~

1111 I 11 \ I I III \1+-\1 M8x70 2x

-9- 5M8 2x

-§-
.

M8 2x

CD iI 10/8/15 2x

~ rrm:m M6x40 8x

§- . IBIll M6x50 8x

& -- mrm M6x60 4x

g - -IIIIIIIJ M6x80 4x

-~ 5M6 24x

@ P 6,4 4x
.

Ce) ~ ,d 15x6,3x 15 4x



'"-~-

1

,"
_0

2



•

•



,..

"



_ .;0'\1-

~
-.

I
r
~

II.~~T.~

\~~T.,'!l\\~
• \"

- ~').- ~

6
•




